10.

11.

12.

13.

14.

15.

16.

17.

18.

Position Other Positions Held

General Manager

Supt. Of Recreation

Supt. Of Admin

Park Maintenance Mgr.

Park Maintenance Il

Recreation Supervisor

Recreation Supervisor

Recreation Supervisor

Chief

Parks Maintenance |

Parks Maintenance |

Parks Maintenance |

Sergeant

Parks Maintenance |

Parks Maintenance |

Park Maintenance |

Parks Maintenance |

General Manager

Special District

Fulton-El Camino Recreation
and Park District

Fulton-El Camino Recreation
and Park District

Fulton-El Camino Recreation
and Park District

Fulton-El Camino Recreation
and Park District

Fulton-El Camino Recreation
and Park District

Fulton-El Camino Recreation
and Park District

Fulton-El Camino Recreation
and Park District

Fulton-El Camino Recreation
and Park District

Fulton-El Camino Recreation
and Park District

Fulton-El Camino Recreation
and Park District

Fulton-El Camino Recreation
and Park District

Fulton-El Camino Recreation
and Park District

Fulton-El Camino Recreation
and Park District

Fulton-El Camino Recreation
and Park District

Fulton-El Camino Recreation
and Park District

Fulton-El Camino Recreation
and Park District

Fulton-El Camino Recreation
and Park District

Fulton-El Camino Recreation
and Park District

Department

Administration

Recreation

Administration

Maintenance

Maintenance

Recreation

Recreation

Recreation

Police

Maintenance

Maintenance

Maintenance

Police

Maintenance

Maintenance

Maintenance

Maintenance

Administration

Total Wages

$83,609

$78,296

$68,940

$61,296

$55,703

$54,492

$54,492

$52,392

$46,135

$38,964

$34,775

$33,883

$33,647

$32,542

$32,239

$30,674

$25,456

$22,395



19.

20.

21.

22.

23.

24.

25.

26.

27.

28.

29.

30.

31.

32.

33.

34.

35.

36.

Police Officer

Parks Maintenance |

Administrative Assistant

Accounting Clerk

Police Ranger

Police Officer

Sergeant

Police Ranger

Pre/After School

Pre/After School

Sports Assistant

Police Officer

Police Officer

Bridges

Bridges

Pre/After School

Police Officer

Bridges

Fulton-El Camino Recreation
and Park District

Fulton-El Camino Recreation
and Park District

Fulton-El Camino Recreation
and Park District

Fulton-El Camino Recreation
and Park District

Fulton-El Camino Recreation
and Park District

Fulton-El Camino Recreation
and Park District

Fulton-El Camino Recreation
and Park District

Fulton-El Camino Recreation
and Park District

Fulton-El Camino Recreation
and Park District

Fulton-El Camino Recreation
and Park District

Fulton-El Camino Recreation
and Park District

Fulton-El Camino Recreation
and Park District

Fulton-El Camino Recreation
and Park District

Fulton-El Camino Recreation
and Park District

Fulton-El Camino Recreation
and Park District

Fulton-El Camino Recreation
and Park District

Fulton-El Camino Recreation
and Park District

Fulton-El Camino Recreation
and Park District

Police

Maintenance

Administration

Maintenance

Police

Police

Police

Police

Recreation

Recreation

Recreation

Police

Police

Recreation

Recreation

Recreation

Police

Recreation

$21,930

$20,970

$20,229

$19,990

$18,092

$13,487

$12,812

$11,771

$11,505

$8,828

$8,526

$8,486

$8,199

$7,433

$7.389

$7,384

$7,000

$6,838



37.

38.

39.

40.

41.

42.

43.

44,

45.

46.

47.

48.

49.

50.

51.

52.

53.

54.

Sergeant

Pre/After School

Aquatics

Bridges

Pre/After School

Bridges

Bridges

Bridges

Pre/After School

Bridges

Bridges

Bridges

Police Ranger

Bridges

Bridges

Bridges

Bridges

Police Officer

Fulton-El Camino Recreation
and Park District

Fulton-El Camino Recreation
and Park District

Fulton-El Camino Recreation
and Park District

Fulton-El Camino Recreation
and Park District

Fulton-El Camino Recreation
and Park District

Fulton-El Camino Recreation
and Park District

Fulton-El Camino Recreation
and Park District

Fulton-El Camino Recreation
and Park District

Fulton-El Camino Recreation
and Park District

Fulton-El Camino Recreation
and Park District

Fulton-El Camino Recreation
and Park District

Fulton-El Camino Recreation
and Park District

Fulton-El Camino Recreation
and Park District

Fulton-El Camino Recreation
and Park District

Fulton-El Camino Recreation
and Park District

Fulton-El Camino Recreation
and Park District

Fulton-El Camino Recreation
and Park District

Fulton-El Camino Recreation
and Park District

Police

Recreation

Recreation

Recreation

Recreation

Recreation

Recreation

Recreation

Recreation

Recreation

Recreation

Recreation

Police

Recreation

Recreation

Recreation

Recreation

Police

$6,510

$6,456

$6,378

$6,204

$6,114

$6,010

$5,927

$5,759

$5,732

$5,572

$5,540

$5,532

$5,414

$4,809

$4,743

$4,709

$4,654

$4,378



55.

56.

57.

58.

59.

60.

61.

62.

63.

64.

65.

66.

67.

68.

69.

70.

71.

72.

Bridges

Cso

Bridges

Bridges

Pre/After School

Bridges

Sergeant

Aquatics

Cso

Bridges

Aquatics

Cso

Bridges

Bridges

Director

Aquatics

Director

Bridges

Fulton-El Camino Recreation
and Park District

Fulton-El Camino Recreation
and Park District

Fulton-El Camino Recreation
and Park District

Fulton-El Camino Recreation
and Park District

Fulton-El Camino Recreation
and Park District

Fulton-El Camino Recreation
and Park District

Fulton-El Camino Recreation
and Park District

Fulton-El Camino Recreation
and Park District

Fulton-El Camino Recreation
and Park District

Fulton-El Camino Recreation
and Park District

Fulton-El Camino Recreation
and Park District

Fulton-El Camino Recreation
and Park District

Fulton-El Camino Recreation
and Park District

Fulton-El Camino Recreation
and Park District

Fulton-El Camino Recreation
and Park District

Fulton-El Camino Recreation
and Park District

Fulton-El Camino Recreation
and Park District

Fulton-El Camino Recreation
and Park District

Recreation

Police

Recreation

Recreation

Recreation

Recreation

Police

Recreation

Police

Recreation

Recreation

Police

Recreation

Recreation

Board

Recreation

Board

Recreation

$4,255

$4,235

$4,026

$3,928

$3,745

$2,983

$2,782

$2,691

$2,471

$2,403

$2,096

$1,962

$1,760

$1,702

$1,695

$1,608

$1,585

$1,501



73.

74.

75.

76.

77.

78.

79.

80.

81.

82.

83.

84.

85.

86.

87.

88.

89.

90.

Aquatics

Police Officer

Director

Aquatics

Director

Director

Aquatics

Detective

Aquatics

Aquatics

Pre/After School

Pre/After School

Aquatics

Police Officer

Aquatics

Bridges

Aquatics

Aquatics

Fulton-El Camino Recreation
and Park District

Fulton-El Camino Recreation
and Park District

Fulton-El Camino Recreation
and Park District

Fulton-El Camino Recreation
and Park District

Fulton-El Camino Recreation
and Park District

Fulton-El Camino Recreation
and Park District

Fulton-El Camino Recreation
and Park District

Fulton-El Camino Recreation
and Park District

Fulton-El Camino Recreation
and Park District

Fulton-El Camino Recreation
and Park District

Fulton-El Camino Recreation
and Park District

Fulton-El Camino Recreation
and Park District

Fulton-El Camino Recreation
and Park District

Fulton-El Camino Recreation
and Park District

Fulton-El Camino Recreation
and Park District

Fulton-El Camino Recreation
and Park District

Fulton-El Camino Recreation
and Park District

Fulton-El Camino Recreation
and Park District

Recreation

Police

Board

Recreation

Board

Board

Recreation

Police

Recreation

Recreation

Recreation

Recreation

Recreation

Police

Recreation

Recreation

Recreation

Recreation

$1,452

$1,379

$1,360

$1,295

$1,260

$1,260

$1,202

$1,193

$1,113

$982

$981

$958

$947

$744

$737

$679

$644

$639



91.

92.

93.

94.

95.

96.

97.

98.

99.

100.

Aquatics

Aquatics

Special Project

Aquatics

Aquatics

Aquatics

Bridges

Bridges

Rentals

Bridges

Fulton-El Camino Recreation
and Park District

Fulton-El Camino Recreation
and Park District

Fulton-El Camino Recreation
and Park District

Fulton-El Camino Recreation
and Park District

Fulton-El Camino Recreation
and Park District

Fulton-El Camino Recreation
and Park District

Fulton-El Camino Recreation
and Park District

Fulton-El Camino Recreation
and Park District

Fulton-El Camino Recreation
and Park District

Fulton-El Camino Recreation
and Park District

Recreation

Recreation

Maintenance

Recreation

Recreation

Recreation

Recreation

Recreation

Administration

Recreation

$546

$542

$530

$523

$497

$418

$418

$411

$391

$344



