	Position	Other Positions Held	Special District	Department	Total Wages
1.	General Manager		Fulton-El Camino Recreation and Park District	Administration	\$83,609
2.	Supt. Of Recreation		Fulton-El Camino Recreation and Park District	Recreation	\$78,296
3.	Supt. Of Admin		Fulton-El Camino Recreation and Park District	Administration	\$68,940
4.	Park Maintenance Mgr.		Fulton-El Camino Recreation and Park District	Maintenance	\$61,296
5.	Park Maintenance III		Fulton-El Camino Recreation and Park District	Maintenance	\$55,703
6.	Recreation Supervisor		Fulton-El Camino Recreation and Park District	Recreation	\$54,492
7.	Recreation Supervisor		Fulton-El Camino Recreation and Park District	Recreation	\$54,492
8.	Recreation Supervisor		Fulton-El Camino Recreation and Park District	Recreation	\$52,392
9.	Chief		Fulton-El Camino Recreation and Park District	Police	\$46,135
10.	Parks Maintenance I		Fulton-El Camino Recreation and Park District	Maintenance	\$38,964
11.	Parks Maintenance I		Fulton-El Camino Recreation and Park District	Maintenance	\$34,775
12.	Parks Maintenance I		Fulton-El Camino Recreation and Park District	Maintenance	\$33,883
13.	Sergeant		Fulton-El Camino Recreation and Park District	Police	\$33,647
14.	Parks Maintenance I		Fulton-El Camino Recreation and Park District	Maintenance	\$32,542
15.	Parks Maintenance I		Fulton-El Camino Recreation and Park District	Maintenance	\$32,239
16.	Park Maintenance I		Fulton-El Camino Recreation and Park District	Maintenance	\$30,674
17.	Parks Maintenance I		Fulton-El Camino Recreation and Park District	Maintenance	\$25,456
18.	General Manager		Fulton-El Camino Recreation and Park District	Administration	\$22,395

19.	Police Officer	Fulton-El Camino Recreation and Park District	Police	\$21,930
20.	Parks Maintenance I	Fulton-El Camino Recreation and Park District	Maintenance	\$20,970
21.	Administrative Assistant	Fulton-El Camino Recreation and Park District	Administration	\$20,229
22.	Accounting Clerk	Fulton-El Camino Recreation and Park District	Maintenance	\$19,990
23.	Police Ranger	Fulton-El Camino Recreation and Park District	Police	\$18,092
24.	Police Officer	Fulton-El Camino Recreation and Park District	Police	\$13,487
25.	Sergeant	Fulton-El Camino Recreation and Park District	Police	\$12,812
26.	Police Ranger	Fulton-El Camino Recreation and Park District	Police	\$11,771
27.	Pre/After School	Fulton-El Camino Recreation and Park District	Recreation	\$11,505
28.	Pre/After School	Fulton-El Camino Recreation and Park District	Recreation	\$8,828
29.	Sports Assistant	Fulton-El Camino Recreation and Park District	Recreation	\$8,526
30.	Police Officer	Fulton-El Camino Recreation and Park District	Police	\$8,486
31.	Police Officer	Fulton-El Camino Recreation and Park District	Police	\$8,199
32.	Bridges	Fulton-El Camino Recreation and Park District	Recreation	\$7,433
33.	Bridges	Fulton-El Camino Recreation and Park District	Recreation	\$7,389
34.	Pre/After School	Fulton-El Camino Recreation and Park District	Recreation	\$7,384
35.	Police Officer	Fulton-El Camino Recreation and Park District	Police	\$7,000
36.	Bridges	Fulton-El Camino Recreation and Park District	Recreation	\$6,838

37.	Sergeant	Fulton-El Camino Recreation and Park District	Police	\$6,510
38.	Pre/After School	Fulton-El Camino Recreation and Park District	Recreation	\$6,456
39.	Aquatics	Fulton-El Camino Recreation and Park District	Recreation	\$6,378
40.	Bridges	Fulton-El Camino Recreation and Park District	Recreation	\$6,204
41.	Pre/After School	Fulton-El Camino Recreation and Park District	Recreation	\$6,114
42.	Bridges	Fulton-El Camino Recreation and Park District	Recreation	\$6,010
43.	Bridges	Fulton-El Camino Recreation and Park District	Recreation	\$5,927
44.	Bridges	Fulton-El Camino Recreation and Park District	Recreation	\$5,759
45.	Pre/After School	Fulton-El Camino Recreation and Park District	Recreation	\$5,732
46.	Bridges	Fulton-El Camino Recreation and Park District	Recreation	\$5,572
47.	Bridges	Fulton-El Camino Recreation and Park District	Recreation	\$5,540
48.	Bridges	Fulton-El Camino Recreation and Park District	Recreation	\$5,532
49.	Police Ranger	Fulton-El Camino Recreation and Park District	Police	\$5,414
50.	Bridges	Fulton-El Camino Recreation and Park District	Recreation	\$4,809
51.	Bridges	Fulton-El Camino Recreation and Park District	Recreation	\$4,743
52.	Bridges	Fulton-El Camino Recreation and Park District	Recreation	\$4,709
53.	Bridges	Fulton-El Camino Recreation and Park District	Recreation	\$4,654
54.	Police Officer	Fulton-El Camino Recreation and Park District	Police	\$4,378

55.	Bridges	Fulton-El Camino Recreation and Park District	Recreation	\$4,255
56.	Cso	Fulton-El Camino Recreation and Park District	Police	\$4,235
57.	Bridges	Fulton-El Camino Recreation and Park District	Recreation	\$4,026
58.	Bridges	Fulton-El Camino Recreation and Park District	Recreation	\$3,928
59.	Pre/After School	Fulton-El Camino Recreation and Park District	Recreation	\$3,745
60.	Bridges	Fulton-El Camino Recreation and Park District	Recreation	\$2,983
61.	Sergeant	Fulton-El Camino Recreation and Park District	Police	\$2,782
62.	Aquatics	Fulton-El Camino Recreation and Park District	Recreation	\$2,691
63.	Cso	Fulton-El Camino Recreation and Park District	Police	\$2,471
64.	Bridges	Fulton-El Camino Recreation and Park District	Recreation	\$2,403
65.	Aquatics	Fulton-El Camino Recreation and Park District	Recreation	\$2,096
66.	Cso	Fulton-El Camino Recreation and Park District	Police	\$1,962
67.	Bridges	Fulton-El Camino Recreation and Park District	Recreation	\$1,760
68.	Bridges	Fulton-El Camino Recreation and Park District	Recreation	\$1,702
69.	Director	Fulton-El Camino Recreation and Park District	Board	\$1,695
70.	Aquatics	Fulton-El Camino Recreation and Park District	Recreation	\$1,608
71.	Director	Fulton-El Camino Recreation and Park District	Board	\$1,585
72.	Bridges	Fulton-El Camino Recreation and Park District	Recreation	\$1,501

73.	Aquatics	Fulton-El Camino Recreation and Park District	Recreation	\$1,452
74.	Police Officer	Fulton-El Camino Recreation and Park District	Police	\$1,379
75.	Director	Fulton-El Camino Recreation and Park District	Board	\$1,360
76.	Aquatics	Fulton-El Camino Recreation and Park District	Recreation	\$1,295
77.	Director	Fulton-El Camino Recreation and Park District	Board	\$1,260
78.	Director	Fulton-El Camino Recreation and Park District	Board	\$1,260
79.	Aquatics	Fulton-El Camino Recreation and Park District	Recreation	\$1,202
80.	Detective	Fulton-El Camino Recreation and Park District	Police	\$1,193
81.	Aquatics	Fulton-El Camino Recreation and Park District	Recreation	\$1,113
82.	Aquatics	Fulton-El Camino Recreation and Park District	Recreation	\$982
83.	Pre/After School	Fulton-El Camino Recreation and Park District	Recreation	\$981
84.	Pre/After School	Fulton-El Camino Recreation and Park District	Recreation	\$958
85.	Aquatics	Fulton-El Camino Recreation and Park District	Recreation	\$947
86.	Police Officer	Fulton-El Camino Recreation and Park District	Police	\$744
87.	Aquatics	Fulton-El Camino Recreation and Park District	Recreation	\$737
88.	Bridges	Fulton-El Camino Recreation and Park District	Recreation	\$679
89.	Aquatics	Fulton-El Camino Recreation and Park District	Recreation	\$644
90.	Aquatics	Fulton-El Camino Recreation and Park District	Recreation	\$639

91.	Aquatics	Fulton-El Camino Recreation and Park District	Recreation	\$546
92.	Aquatics	Fulton-El Camino Recreation and Park District	Recreation	\$542
93.	Special Project	Fulton-El Camino Recreation and Park District	Maintenance	\$530
94.	Aquatics	Fulton-El Camino Recreation and Park District	Recreation	\$523
95.	Aquatics	Fulton-El Camino Recreation and Park District	Recreation	\$497
96.	Aquatics	Fulton-El Camino Recreation and Park District	Recreation	\$418
97.	Bridges	Fulton-El Camino Recreation and Park District	Recreation	\$418
98.	Bridges	Fulton-El Camino Recreation and Park District	Recreation	\$411
99.	Rentals	Fulton-El Camino Recreation and Park District	Administration	\$391
100.	Bridges	Fulton-El Camino Recreation and Park District	Recreation	\$344